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Designed for portability, the Deco Bar is a lightweight, battery operated fixture that 
produces exceptional wall washes, effortlessly transforming any space. With an IP65 
rating and onboard Wireless DMX, it offers outstanding flexibility. Predefined static 
colours, auto modes, and app-based control make setup simple for anyone. The 
efficient yet powerful RGB LED array allows the Deco Bar to have an outstanding 
operation time.
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SHWBAR100



515

17
0

70

117

Dimensions

SHWBAR110 Deco Bar 6 Way Flight Case

Optional Accessories

1x Omega Bracket

1x Power Supply

Included Accessories

Size (LWH) 515 x 117 x 170mm

Weight 5kg

Casing Aluminum body

Colour Black

Appearance

Dimmer 0 to 100% 16-bit

Control WDMX, RDM, Bluetooth

Display TFT Display

Personality 2/3/4/7/10ch

Cooling Chassis cooling

Control System

4612lxlux(RGB)

1mDistance (m)

28.61cmDiameter(cm)

512.5lx

3m

85.83cm

184.5lx

5m

143.05cm

94.12lx

7m

200.27cm

46.12lx
10m

Angle:16.3°

286.10cm

Photometrics

Ambient Temperature -10 to 45°C

IP Rating IP65

Work Environment

Battery Lithium

Charge Time ≈ 4 hours

Run Time 2 to 19 hours

Power Connection DC Charger

Battery

Voltage 100 – 240V AC 50/60Hz

Input Voltage DC 18V/5A

Max Power 108W

Power Connection DC Charger

Signal Connection Nil

Electrical Specifications

Lamp Source 27 x 3W Red + 27 x 3W Green +  
27 x 3W Blue 

Lens Angle 60 x 10°

CCT 2500K to 10,000K

Optical System
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Deco Bar Specifications


